
Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Lunch

11:39-

12:19
No Music

7th  wanting 
to join Band

1:03-

1:43
Clarinet

1:03-

1:43

1:03-

1:43

Flutes & 
Bells

All 

Saxophones

All students wishing 

to be in Color Guard, 

returning members 

too!

1:52-

2:32

Baritone  & 
Tuba

Mrs. Brindle has Bus Duty after school

BAND STUDENTS: Don't forget 
to return your SIGNED 

paperwork to Mrs. Brindle or Mr. 
Bueno ASAP!

1:52-

2:32

1:52-

2:32

Have a great weekend! 

Don't forget to get your 

paperwork signed for 

Band or Color Guard if 

you haven't returned it 

yet!!!

9:46-

10:26

8th Graders 

returning to ATMS 

Band 

8:57-

9:37

BAND

8:57-

9:37

8:00-

8:48

8:57-

9:37
Trumpet

BAND

Drum Majors 
(there are 3)

8:00-

8:48
BAND

6th graders in 

1st period ATMS 

Band

10:50-

11:30

9:46-

10:26

8:00-1:05

Music Schedule for Week 1: 7/29-8/1

Monday 7/29 Tuesday 7/30 Wednesday 7/31 Thursday 8/1 Friday 8/2
8:00-2:328:00-1:05 8:00-2:32 8:00-2:32

8:00-

8:48

9:46-

10:26

Trombone

All Drum Section 

Students from 1st 

period Band

11:39-

12:19

8th wanting 
to join Band

11:39-

12:19
No Music

Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have  Break

10:50-

11:30

6th wanting to 

join Band

No Music

7th Graders 

returning to ATMS 

Band

10:50-

11:30
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No 1st period Band on Minimum Days. 
You begin the day in 2nd period.

N
o

 B
an

d
 S

ec
ti

o
n

al
s 

To
d

ay


