		Mus	ic Sche	dule	for Week 1: 7	/29-8/1	l		
Mo	Monday 7/29Tuesday 7/308:00-1:058:00-1:05				nesday 7/31 00-2:32	Thursday 8/1 8:00-2:32		<b>Friday 8/2</b> 8:00-2:32	
No 1st	No 1st period Band on Minimum Days. You begin the day in 2nd period.			 00- :48	BAND	8:00- 8:48	BAND	8:00- 8:48	BAND
	als Today	lay		57- :37	Drum Majors (there are 3)	8:57- 9:37	Truunipet	8:57- 9:37	Trombone
		s Tod		46- ):26	8th Graders returning to ATMS Band	9:46- 10:26	8th wanting to join Band	9:46- 10:26	No Music
	Ë	Sectionals Today		Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Break					
	No Band Sectionals			:50- .:30	7th Graders returning to ATMS Band	10:50- 11:30	6th graders in 1st period ATMS Band	10:50- 11:30	6th wanting to join Band
				:39- 2:19	No Music	11:39- 12:19	No Music	12:19	7th wanting to join Band
		No Band		Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Lunch					
				03- :43	All students wishing to be in Color Guard, returning members too!	1:03- 1:43	Flutes & Bells	1:03- 1:43	Clarinet
				52- :32	All Drum Section Students from 1st period Band	1:52- 2:32	Baritone & Tuba	1:52- 2:32	All Saxophones
		1	Mrs. Brind	dle has	Bus Duty after sc	hool			
BAND STUDENTS: Don't forget to return your SIGNED paperwork to Mrs. Brindle or Mr. Bueno ASAP!							Have a great weekend! Don't forget to get your paperwork signed for Band or Color Guard if you haven't returned it yet!!!		